
Westchase District Retail Report 2017 Q4

Map # Building Name Address Leasing Agent Contact Company Email Phone Size (sq. ft.) Occupancy Rate Largest Space Occupied Sq. Ft Building Manager Phone

2 Woodland Park Center 11398 Westheimer Rd Kenneth Leung AA Realty eleung8888@aol.com (713) 988-0888 x108 75,600 85% 12,000 64,260 (713) 988-0888 x108

3 Westheimer Village 11318 Westheimer Road Jimmy Chang ABC Realty Advisors jimmy.chang@abcahouston.com (713) 939-8181 x102 87,711 89% 4,062 78,063 Kelly Manning (713) 273-1370

4 Westheimer Retail Center 11312 Westheimer Road Jay Azimpoor AMP Property Management javad1436@yahoo.com (831) 274-8410 33,800 100% 0,000 33,800 Jay Azimpoor (831) 274-8410

11 Lakeside Estates Retail 11112 Westheimer Rd Will McGrath Landpark Commercial wmcgrath@landparkcommercial.com (713) 789-2200 26,100 100% 0,000 26,100 Alyssa Herman (713) 789-2200

14 Lakeside Village 10950 Westheimer Road George Harsh Unilev Management Corp george.harsh@unilev.com (713) 468-5005 77,400 94% 1,300 72,756 Pat Sabatino (713) 850-7878

15 Corner at Lakeside 10820 Westheimer Rd Andrew Hunt Kagan Realty Investors ahunt@kaganrealty.com (713) 748-2000 x131 32,400 78% 3,500 25,272

24 Kaleidoscope Center 10614 Westheimer Rd Kenneth Leung AA Realty eleung8888@aol.com (713) 988-0888 x108 58,600 92% 2,600 53,912 (713) 988-0888 x108

25 2535 Blue Willow Center 2535 Blue Willow Dr Bob Heckeroth Commerical Fine Properties bob@cfp-texas.com (713) 817-4438 5,600 100% 0,000 5,600 Bob Heckeroth (713) 817-4438

32 Market at Westchase 11103 Westheimer Rd John Wise Weingarten Realty jwise@weingarten.com (713) 866-6983 84,000 63% 0,000 52,920 Liz Baez (713) 866-6920

36 Westchase Shopping Center 10855 Westheimer Road John Wise Weingarten Realty jwise@weingarten.com (713) 866-6983 224,800 100% 25,663 224,800 Liz Baez (713) 866-6920

41 Brookstreet BBQ Westheimer Center 10705 Westheimer Road Jamil Musa Brookstreet BBQ brookstreetbbq@gmail.com (713) 783-3600 8,600 88% 1,892 7,568

47 Westheimer Blue Willow Center 10555 Westheimer Rd 12,300 92% 1,070 11,316 Soli Forouzan (310) 775-2473

73 Walnut Meadow Center 2901 Walnut Bend Ln Lylian Ong Golden Yen Corporation lylineal@yahoo.com (281) 995-3414 20,100 60% 1,400 12,060 Lylian Ong (281) 995-3414

79 11414 Richmond Center 11414 Richmond Avenue 4,400 100% 0,000 4,400 Lien Hoang (832) 407-4613

110 Wilcrest Green Retail/Professional Center 3535 Wilcrest Dr Ging Nguyen Ax Feng Sheng osakahouston@gmail.com (281) 798-2563 16,900 45% 4,800 7,605 Sherry Li (832) 768-0299

131 702 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S. 702 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. S. Brett Levinson Weitzman blevinson@weitzmangroup.com (713) 980-5631 7,000 55% 2,400 3,850

169 Belt/West Center 10222 Westheimer Rd Sarah Arkell Mosing Group sarah.arkell@mosinggroup.com (713) 784-8145 15,000 80% 3,600 12,000 Sarah Arkell (713) 784-8145

170 Westheimer Properties 10218 Westheimer Road 14,200 100% 0,000 14,200 Fred Trotter (281) 497-5555

174 Carillon Shopping Center 10001 Westheimer Rd Katherine Wildman Wulfe & Co kwildman@wulfe.com (713) 621-1700 152,300 58% 8,186 88,334 Jennifer Miller (713) 780-1001

183 Westchase Shopping Center 9749 Westheimer Rd Radkey Jolink CBRE Galleria radkey.jolink@cbre.com (713) 577-1694 93,700 98% 1,450 91,826 Afsaneh Ebrahimi (713) 627-1015

184 9703 Westheimer 9703 Westheimer Road David Greenberg Greenberg & Co david@greenbergcompany.com (713) 778-0900 4,400 0% 4,480 0,000 David Greenberg (713) 778-0900

192 Elmside Convenience Center 9834 Meadowglen Ln John Dhuka Dhuka Property Investment dhukainvestment@yahoo.com (713) 208-5653 5,000 100% 0,000 5,000 John Dhuka (713) 208-5653

254 Westchase Plaza Shopping Center 3700 S Gessner Rd Michelle Johnson Whitestone REIT canderson@whitestonereit.com (713) 435-2209 42,900 84% 5,396 36,036 Maria Gutierrez (713) 435-2224

289 Sunridge Shopping Center 3800 South Gessner Road Michelle Johnson Whitestone REIT canderson@whitestonereit.com (713) 435-2209 49,359 83% 3,569 40,968 Maria Gutierrez (713) 435-2224

294 2405 South Gessner Center 2405 S Gessner Rd David Greenberg Greenberg & Co david@greenbergcompany.com (713) 778-0900 10,300 85% 1,582 8,755 David Greenberg (713) 778-0900

295 Woodlake Square Center 2500 South Gessner Road Jay Luchun Chateau Crystale jayluchun@yahoo.com (713) 532-4070 30,300 90% 1,800 27,270 Jay Luchun (713) 532-4070

301 Woodlake Square Shopping Center 9600 Westheimer Road Brandon Schawe Edens bschawe@edens.com (713) 860-4953 149,888 99% 0,960 148,989 Diane DiChiara (713) 860-4963

305 *Mattress One 9524 Westheimer Road Scott Zivley Kirkwood Properties (713) 266-1444 4,200 100% 0,000 4,200 Scott Zivley (713) 266-1444

310 Woodlake Pointe 9633 Westheimer Road Neal Thompson NewQuest Properties nthomson@newquest.com (281) 477-4300 80,000 0% 80,000 0,000 Neal Thompson (281) 477-4300

314 9535 Westheimer 9535 Westheimer Rd Neal Thompson NewQuest Properties nthomson@newquest.com (281) 477-4300 3,100 100% 0,000 3,100 Neal Thompson (281) 477-4300

316 Tanglewilde Center 9521 Westheimer Rd Dianne Pyatt Brixmor Property Group dianne.pyatt@brixmor.com (713) 660-4312 82,500 100% 0,000 82,500 Norma Aleman (713) 660-4349

317 Westmont Center 2716 Westerland Dr 5,900 100% 0,000 5,900

327 10440 Richmond 10440 Richmond Ave Jonathan Aaron Hunington Properties, Inc jonathan@aroncompanies.com (713) 623-6944 7,900 85% 1,200 6,715 Rachael Hemphill (713) 623-6944

328 Revolutions 10414 Richmond Ave Melicia Kitchens Niazi Family Investments mkitchens@kingfuels.com (281) 449-9975 12,000 100% 0,000 12,000 Melicia Kitchens (281) 449-9975

354 City Bank Building 10080 Bellaire Boulevard 24,000 100% 0,000 24,000 Andrea La (281) 498-9900
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369 Woodlake Collection Center 2660 South Gessner Road Eric Drymalla Tarantino Properties, Inc edrymalla@tarantino.com (713) 974-4292 10,000 100% 0,000 10,000 Steven Walker (713) 974-4292

382 2703 Rocky Ridge 2703 Rocky Ridge Drive Danny Kuperman American Realty Group dkupe2000@yahoo.com (713) 439-0101 13,800 100% 0,000 13,800

389 *B&E Reprographics 3664 Walnut Bend Ln Evy Santana B & E Reprographics esantana@berepro.com (713) 243-7200 6,000 100% 0,000 6,000 Evy Santana (713) 243-7200

399 BriarLake Village Shopping Center 10455 Briar Forest Drive Jazz Hamilton CBRE Galleria jazz.hamilton@cbre.com (713) 577-1805 36,500 96% 1,394 35,040 Leslie Lopez (713) 577-1809

404 Center at Westheimer 10535 Westheimer Road 10,700 100% 0,000 10,700

435 Wilcrest/Westheimer Center 10950 Westheimer Road Christina Zhou Westheimer Square christina@jeck.us (281) 413-9000 21,600 50% 8,800 10,800 Christina Zhou (281) 413-9000

458 The Centre at Westschase 5840 W Sam Houston Pkwy S Felix Zamikovsky New Regional Planning felixz@newregionalplanning.com (713) 521-4215 11,100 57% 4,360 6,327 Atilla Tuna (713) 787-5373

42 TOTALS 1,671,958 83% 1,388,739
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